
DEDDINGTON DEANERY PILGRIMAGE 2018 TIMETABLE 

 

Each section will be walked from the start Church to the stated destination Church and back 

(approximate total mileage there and back is given). The return journey may be by a different route.  

The start time for each stage is 1.00pm.  There will be brief prayers at each Church. 

 

Tue Sept 11 St Mary’s, Banbury - St Paul’s Centre –                                                                                                                                                     

St Paul’s – St Leonard’s    7 miles   

Th Sept 13  St Leonard’s - Gt Bourton   10 miles   

Fr Sept 14 Gt Bourton - Cropredy - Wardington  6 miles   

Sat Sept 15 Wardington - Claydon    8 miles 

Sun Sept 16 Claydon - Farnborough – Mollington –                                                                                                  

  Shotteswell     12 miles 

Tues Sept 18 Shotteswell - Hornton    5 miles 

Th Sept 20 Hornton - Horley - Hanwell   6 miles 

Fr Sept 21 Hanwell - St Francis’ - Drayton   6 miles 

Sun Sept 23 Drayton - Wroxton - Balscote   7 miles 

Tue Sept 25 Balscote - Shutford - Alkerton   7 miles 

Wed Sept 26 Alkerton - Shenington - Epwell   5 miles 

Th Oct 4 Epwell – Sibford    5 miles 

Fr Oct 5  Sibford –  Swalcliffe - Tadmarton  7 miles 

Fr Oct 12 Tadmarton – Broughton    4 miles 

Sat Oct 13 Broughton – Bloxham    4 miles  

Sun Oct 14 Bloxham – Milcombe – South Newington 6 miles  

Fr Oct 19 South Newington – Barford St Michael –  5 miles    

  Barford St John   

Sat Oct 20 Barford St John – Hempton – Deddington 6 miles 

Sun Oct 21 Deddington – Adderbury   6 miles 

Mon Oct 22 Adderbury – Milton - Bodicote   8 miles 

Tues Oct 23 Bodicote –St Hugh’s – St Mary’s   5 miles    


